Kipsilevyruuvi puurankaan

Dimensions

Material index
5101039025PHF1Q0
5101039025PHFK
5101039025PHFT
5101039025PHFTSMT
5101039025PHFWO
5101039035PHF1Q0
5101039035PHFK
5101039035PHFT
5101039035PHFTSMT
5101039035PHFWO
5101039045PHF1Q0
5101039045PHFK
5101039045PHFT
5101039045PHFWO
5101039055PHF1Q0
5101039055PHFK
5101039055PHFT
5101039055PHFWO
5101042070PHF1Q0
5101042070PHFK

5101042070PHFT

d [mm]

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

BES

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

4.2

4.2

4.2

L [mm]

25

25

25

25

25

35

35

35

35

35

45

45

45

45

55

55

55

55

70

70

70

D [mm]

8.6

8.6

8.6

8.6

8.6

8.6

8.6

8.6

8.6

8.6

8.6

8.6

8.6

8.6

8.6

8.6

8.6

8.6

8.6

8.6

8.6

Avainkolot

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH
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+358 103 195 100

Pinnoite tyyppi:

Pinnoite tyyppi

F - powtoka fosforanowana
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F - powtoka fosforanowana
F - powtoka fosforanowana
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Standards:
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https://marcopol.fi/katalogi/gipskartonplattenschraube-fur-holzkonstruktionen.html
tel:+358 103 195 100

Material index
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